Student:

Bacone College
Associate of Science Degree — Child Development

Bacone Core Requirements (25)
COMMUNICATIONS  (6)

ENG 1113 English Comp |
ENG 1213 English Comp Il

CRITICAL THINKING  (3)
SPC 1713 Speaking & Thinking Critically

RELIGION (3)
REL 1003 Introduction to Christianity or
REL 1013 Sociology of Christianity ~ or
REL 2253 World’s Religions

THE SOCIAL  (6)

CLE 1103 First Year Seminar
AIS American Indian Studies

MATH (3

MTH 1513 College Algebra or
MTH 1493 Mathematical Structures

SCIENCES  (4)

BIO 1114 Human Biology

Liberal Arts Guided Electives (6)

ART or THE

LIT or COM 1113

PSC, PSY, or SOC

All “Major Concentration” courses as well as

ENG 1113, ENG 1213 and SPC 1713 must have

a grade of “C: or better.

Advisor:

Major Concentration (31)

PED
PED
PED
ECH

ECH
ECH
ECH
ESE
FSE
FSE
PEP
SOC

1002
2002
2102
2102

2103
2203
2003
2112
2203
2103
3113
2223

Introduction to Education

Educational Technology

Legal Issues in Education

Foundations of Early Childhood
Education

Child Development (Birth - 8 years)

Health, Safety, and Nutrition

Creative Experience and Plan

Personal Health

Addiction in the Family

Families with Special Needs

Multicultural Issues in Education

The Family

Foreign Language (3)

(Conversational Novice High)

Sem.
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Advisor Check by:

Total Hours Completed
Current Enrollment (Hrs)

Hrs. needed after current semester

Date:

Required Courses needed after current semester

Elective hours needed after current semester

Minimum of 65 credit hours and cumulative CGPA of 2.0 are required to graduate.

For Registrar Use Only:
Date Graduation Requirements Met:

Updated 02/25/2020

Core Credit Hours

Core GPA
Approved by

Total Credit Hours

Cumulative GPA



