## Bacone College Associate of Science Degree – Child Development

Student:				Advisor:
Bacone Core Requirements (25)				Major Concentration (31)
COMMUNICATIONS (6)	Sem.	<u>Hrs.</u>	<u>Gr.</u>	Sem. Hrs. Gr.
ENG 1113 English Comp I ENG 1213 English Comp II  CRITICAL THINKING (3)			_	PED 1002 Introduction to Education PED 2002 Educational Technology PED 2102 Legal Issues in Education ECH 2102 Foundations of Early Childhood
SPC 1713 Speaking & Thinking Critically  RELIGION (3)  REL 1003 Introduction to Christianity or				Education  ECH 2103 Child Development (Birth - 8 years)  ECH 2203 Health, Safety, and Nutrition  ECH 2003 Creative Experience and Plan  ESE 2112 Personal Health  FSE 2203 Addiction in the Family
REL 1013 Sociology of Christianity or REL 2253 World's Religions  THE SOCIAL (6)				FSE 2103 Families with Special Needs PEP 3113 Multicultural Issues in Education SOC 2223 The Family
CLE 1103 First Year Seminar AIS American Indian Studies				Foreign Language (3)  (Conversational Novice High)
MATH (3)				
MTH 1513 College Algebra <b>or</b> MTH 1493 Mathematical Structures				
SCIENCES (4)				
BIO 1114 Human Biology				
Liberal Arts Guided Electives (6)				
ART or THE LIT or COM 1113 PSC, PSY, or SOC		=	_	
All "Major Concentration" courses as well as ENG 1113, ENG 1213 and SPC 1713 must have a grade of "C: or better.				
Advisor Check by:				Date:
Total Hours Completed				Required Courses needed after current semester
Current Enrollment (Hrs)				
Hrs. needed after current semester				Elective hours needed after current semester
Minimum of 65 credit hours and cumulative CGPA of 2.0 are required to graduate.				
For Registrar Use Only: Core Credit Hours Date Graduation Requirements Met:				ed by